
DETALLE DE TORNEO

LigaResB-Dobles-F5

EncuentroLiga
Nakama, Ignacio

Pais, Gonzalo

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 3

  1

 -1

De Stefano, Pablo

Rujener, Eduardo

Lagrotteria, Lucio

Roig, Dante
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Fernandez Mugica, Mariano

Aguiar, Gonzalo

Caraffa, Gervasio

Lassaque, Andrés

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 4

  3

 -3

Otero Saumell, Juan

Petrasso, Leonardo

Russo, Lucas

Garcia Rae, Nehuen
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Sarso, Luciano

Riquel, Damián

Nuñez, Joaquín

Bentancourt, Rubén
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Gil Garea, Francisco

Santucho, Dardo

Autorino, José

Inciarte, Carlos
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Santillan, Agustin

Kalejman, Ignacio


